EIU FRIDAY NIGHT SPECIAL

Field Events
2:00pm
Follows men

Follows WT
Follows men

3:00pm

Final Schedule

30 min following men Women

2:00pm
Follows men

Follows LJ
Follows men

3:00pm
Follows women

Running Events
3:00pm

3:30pm

3:50pm

4:20pm

4:50pm

5:10

5:25

5:35

5:55
6:00

6:15
6:30

6:55

Event
Men Weight Throw
Women
Men Shot Put
Women
Men Pole Vault
Men Long Jump
Women
Men Triple Jump
Women
Women High Jump
Men
Men 5,000 Meter
Men 60 H Prelims
Women
Men 60 M Prelims
Women
Women Mile
Men
Women 400
Men
Women 600-meter run
Men
Women 60 Hurdle Finals
Men
Women 60 Meter Dash Finals
Men
Fastest Kid in Ashmore
Women 800 Meter run
Men
Women 200
Men
Women 3K
Men
Women 4x4

Men



